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Dave and others,

DNR trusts that our comments have been satisfactorily responded to in the spirit of collaboration
under a GLLA project, given the involvement of EPA GLNPO and its consultant.  We do not have
additional comments on the DGI work plan and wish you the best in carrying out this critical work.
 
Please let us know when the field crew will be mobilized to the site for sample collection, as we
would like to observe as our schedules allow.
 
Sincerely,
   
 
We are committed to service excellence.
Visit our survey at http://dnr.wi.gov/customersurvey to evaluate how I did.

Joe Graham 
Cell: (715) 292-4925
joseph.graham@wisconsin.gov
 

From: Bessingpas, David <David.Bessingpas@arcadis.com> 
Sent: Monday, April 29, 2024 3:52 PM
To: Graham, Joseph R - DNR <Joseph.Graham@wisconsin.gov>; Sager, John E - DNR
<John.Sager@wisconsin.gov>; Endsley, Erin A - DNR <erin.endsley@wisconsin.gov>
Cc: White, Crawford <White.Crawford@epa.gov>; Patarcity, Jane M (Pittsburgh) USA
<Jane.Patarcity@TRMI.Biz>; Evanko, Hillary M (Pittsburgh) USA <Hillary.Evanko@Trmi.biz>; Stuart
Messur <smessur@anchorqea.com>; Anderson, Paul <Paul.Anderson@arcadis.com>; Pfeiffer,
Danielle <Danielle.Pfeiffer@arcadis.com>; Klatt, David/CHC <David.Klatt@jacobs.com>; Seaman,
Jennifer/CHC <jennifer.seaman@jacobs.com>; Williams, Heather <williams.heather@epa.gov>;
cieniawski.scott <cieniawski.scott@epa.gov>; Justin Drehs <JDrehs@anchorqea.com>; Havlicek,
Kevin <Kevin.Havlicek@arcadis.com>; White, Patricia/BOS <Patricia.White@jacobs.com>; Winter,
Douglas <Douglas.Winter@jacobs.com>
Subject: Crawford Creek Floodplain DGI Work Plan
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Hi Again,
 
Attached for WDNR’s review/approval is a revised draft DGI Work Plan, with revisions made to
address WDNR’s comments discussed during the April 2, 2024 conference call (and a few USEPA
comments).
 
Please let us know if WDNR’s comments have been satisfactorily addressed, and whether you have
any additional comments.
 
Thanks, Dave
 
David Bessingpas
Account Leader / Certified Project Manager
Arcadis U.S., Inc. 
121 North Washington Ave #337 | Minneapolis, MN | 55401 | USA
T +1 218 208 3427
M +1 320 260 8621
www.arcadis.com
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